

planning@camden.gov.uk

Phone: 020 7974 4444 Fax: 020 7974 1680

**Development Management** Camden Town Hall Extension Argyle Street London WC1H 8EQ

Application for removal or variation of a condition following grant of planning permission. Town and Country Planning Act 1990. Planning (Listed Buildings and Conservation Areas) Act 1990

Publication of applications on planning authority websites.

Please note that the information provided on this application form and in supporting documents may be published on the Authority's website. If you require any further clarification, please contact the Authority's planning department.

1 Applicant N	ame, Address and Contact Deta	aile				
i. Applicant N	anie, Address and Contact Deta	1115				
Title: Mr	First name:		Surname:			
Company name	Jaspar Homes Ltd.					
Street address:	c/o Jaspar Management Ltd.			Country Code	National Number	Extension Number
	2nd Floor Stanmore House	] ]	Telephone number:			
	15 - 19 Church Road		Mobile number:			
Town/City	Stanmore				_	
County:		F	ax number:			
Country:	United Kingdom	E	Email address:			
Postcode:	HA7 4AR					
Are you an agent a	cting on behalf of the applicant?	• Yes ·	No			
2. Agent Name	, Address and Contact Details					
Title: Mr	First Name: Shahab		Surname: Ahr	mad		
Company name:	Jaspar Management Ltd					
Street address:	2nd Floor Stanmore House			Country Code	National Number	Extension Number
	15 - 19 Church Road	1	Telephone number:		020 8954 5731	
		ľ	Mobile number:			
Town/City	Stanmore		- ax number:			
County:	London		-ax number:			
Country:	United Kingdom	- E	Email address:			
Postcode:	HA7 4AR	S	shahab@jaspargroup.c	o.uk		

003660949

Full postal address of										
[·	f the site (inclu	ding full postcode v	vhere avai	lable)		Desc	ription:			
House:	21	Suffix	:							
House name:										
Street address:	John Street									
Į						╛				
Town/City:	London					╛				
County:										
Postcode:	WC1N 2BF									
Description of location (must be completed										
Easting:	530790	)								
Northing:	182109	)								
4. Pre-application										
Has assistance or price	or advice been	sought from the lo	cal authori	ty abo	ut this applicat	tion?			Yes      No	
If Yes, please comple	te the followin	g information abou	t the advic	ce you	were given (th	is will h	elp the autho	rity	to deal with this application more ef	ficiently):
Officer name:	_							_		
Title: Mr	First name	e: Jonathan					Surname:	Ν	Markwell	
Reference:	2014/26	44/P								
Date (DD/MM/YYYY):	18/07/20	)14 (Mu	ıst be pre-	applica	ation submissio	on)				
Details of the pre-app	plication advice	e received:								
				ht of th	nis narmission	the ann	licant is advis	sed	that a removal of condition application	on in relation to
acondition 3 (areen re		i nermission 2012/5	486/P sho					JCU	that a removal of condition application	
		permission 2012/5	486/P sho		submitted for			3CG	that a removal of condition applicati	
		g permission 2012/5	486/P sho						паса тепнова от сопсинон аррисан	
	Proposal			uld be	submitted for	conside			that a removal of condition applicati	
5. Description of  Please provide a desc  Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya	ription of the a	approved developn of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea	own or Class E	n the decision leading to the	etter:	x3 bed) self-cation) at grou	con	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second	ovision of bike and bin
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh	F Proposal cription of the a d to 7th floors of ard, replacement	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea	own or Class E	n the decision leading to the	etter:	x3 bed) self-cation) at grou	con	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement
5. Description of  Please provide a desc  Change of use of 2nc stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh  Application reference	F Proposal cription of the a to 7th floors count, replacement of the street, upper the number:	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S 2012/5486/P	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ?	own or Class Ear cour 1-4 My	n the decision leading to the	etter:	x3 bed) self-cation) at grou	con	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of the floors	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S 2012/5486/P	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ?	own or Class Ear cour 1-4 My	n the decision leading to the	etter:	x3 bed) self-cation) at grou	con	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of the floors	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S 2012/5486/P	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ?	own or Class Ear cour 1-4 My	n the decision leading to the	etter:	x3 bed) self-cation) at grou	con	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s)	F Proposal cription of the a to 7th floors of ard, replacement on Street, upper enumber: dition number(	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S 2012/5486/P s) to which this app	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ?	own or Class Ear cour 1-4 My	n the decision le 31) to 8 (1x1, 6x tyard (south-we tre Court, John	etter: (2 and 1 est elev. 1's Mews	x3 bed) self-c ation) at grou and associat	conund	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement
5. Description of  Please provide a description  Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh  Application reference  Please state the condition number(s)	F Proposal cription of the a to 7th floors of ard, replacement Street, upper enumber: dition number(	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and '	own or (Class Ear cour 1-4 My	n the decision le 31) to 8 (1x1, 6x tyard (south-we tre Court, John	etter: (2 and 1 est elev. 's Mews	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate	conund	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development	F Proposal cription of the a d to 7th floors of ard, replacement n Street, upper e number: dition number( i: at already starte at been comple	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app	nent as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and '	own or (Class Ear cour 1-4 My	n the decision le 31) to 8 (1x1, 6x tyard (south-we tre Court, John	etter: (2 and 1 est elev. 's Mews	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate	conund	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the developmental Has the developmental	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of the floors	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and '	own or Class Ear cour 1-4 My lates:	n the decision le 31) to 8 (1x1, 6x tyard (south-we tre Court, John	etter: (2 and 1 est elev. 's Mews	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate	conund	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013
5. Description of  Please provide a description of  Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtyate of windows to 21 John  Application references  Please state the condition number(s)  Has the development  Has the development  6. Condition(s) -	F Proposal cription of the a to 7th floors of ard, replacement of the street, upper enumber: dition number( in the talready starte at been comple  Removal	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ' lication rel	own or Class Ear couri 1-4 My lates: No No	n the decision leads to the decision leads t	etter: (2 and 1 est elev. 's Mews	x3 bed) self-cation. x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the comment was started:  Date of decision of the comment was completed:	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is supercoof)	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of ard, replacement of Street, upper en number: dition number(all) at already started at been comple Removal a wish the conditions of the condition of the conditions are seded by per	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and 1 lication rel lication rel les ( les ( les ( les ( led or char 644/P, whice	own or (Class Ear court 1-4 My lates: No No	n the decision leads to the decision leads t	etter: (2 and 1 est elev.) 's Mews e state we he flat r	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate when the development the development as a roof to the second se	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a description of Please provide a description of Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtyary of windows to 21 John Application reference Please state the condition number(s)  Has the development Has the development Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is super	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of ard, replacement of Street, upper en number: dition number(all) at already started at been comple Removal a wish the conditions of the condition of the conditions are seded by per	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and 1 lication rel lication rel les ( les ( les ( les ( led or char 644/P, whice	own or (Class Ear court 1-4 My lates: No No	n the decision leads to the decision leads t	etter: (2 and 1 est elev.) 's Mews e state we he flat r	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate when the development the development as a roof to the second se	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the comment was started:  Date of decision of the comment was completed:	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is supercoof)	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of ard, replacement of Street, upper en number: dition number(all) at already started at been comple Removal a wish the conditions of the condition of the conditions are seded by per	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and 1 lication rel lication rel les ( les ( les ( les ( led or char 644/P, whice	own or (Class Ear court 1-4 My lates: No No	n the decision leads to the decision leads t	etter: (2 and 1 est elev.) 's Mews e state we he flat r	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate when the development the development as a roof to the second se	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the comment was started:  Date of decision of the comment was completed:	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is supercoof)	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of ard, replacement of Street, upper en number: dition number(all) at already started at been comple Removal a wish the conditions of the condition of the conditions are seded by per	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and 1 lication rel lication rel les ( les ( les ( les ( led or char 644/P, whice	own or (Class Ear court 1-4 My lates: No No	n the decision leads to the decision leads t	etter: (2 and 1 est elev.) 's Mews e state we he flat r	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate when the development the development as a roof to the second se	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the comment was started:  Date of decision of the comment was completed:	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is supercoof)	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of the floors	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26 be changed, please	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ' lication rel //es ( //es ( //es () //ed or char 644/P, whice e state how	own or Class Ear couri 1-4 My lates: No No nged: ch grai	a the decision leads to the decision leads t	etter: (2 and 1 est elev. 's Mews e state w he flat r	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associate when the development the development as a roof to the second se	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the comment was started:  Date of decision of the comment was completed:	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is supercof) If you wish the existing	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of ard, replacement of the number: dition number(s) that already started the been completed wish the conductive and condition to the from a public reference of the proposal of t	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app ed?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26 be changed, please oad, public footpate	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ' lication rel lication rel /es	own or Class Ear couring 1-4 My lates:  No No nged: ch gra w you w	If Yes, please If Yes, please If Yes please If Yes please If Yes please	etter: (2 and 1 est eleve 's Mews estate w he flat r tion to b	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associated when the development of the development as a roof to be varied:	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), pro floor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of decision of the comment was started:  Date of decision of the comment was completed:	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is supercof) If you wish the existing	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of and, replacement of the number: dition number (all the number (all the number) and the all the number (all the number) and the number (all the	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app  ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26 be changed, please oad, public footpath make an appointment	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and ' lication rel lication rel /es	own or (Class Ear court 1-4 My) lates:  No No nged: ch grainwyou w	If Yes, please If Yes, please If Yes please If Yes please If Yes please	etter: (2 and 1 est eleve 's Mews e state w he flat r tion to b	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associated when the development of the development as a roof to be varied:	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the same location as the previous case (in the same location as the same location as the previous Case (in the same location as the same lo	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014
Please provide a desc Change of use of 2nd stores in rear courtya of windows to 21 Joh Application reference Please state the cond Condition number(s) 3 Has the development Has the development Has the development 6. Condition(s) - Please state why you This condition is superroof) If you wish the existing	F Proposal cription of the and to 7th floors of and, replacement of the number: dition number (all the number (all the number) and the all the number (all the number) and the number (all the	approved developm of 21 John Street fro nt of window with d r floors of 7 Roger S  2012/5486/P s) to which this app  ed?  ted?  ition(s) to be remove mission ref: 2014/26 be changed, please oad, public footpath make an appointment	ment as sho m offices ( loor on rea treet and 1 lication rel lication rel (es	own or (Class Ear court 1-4 My) lates:  No No nged: ch grainwyou w	If Yes, please If Yes, please If Yes please If Yes please If Yes please	etter: (2 and 1 est eleve 's Mews e state w he flat r tion to b	x3 bed) self-cation) at grous and associated when the development of the development as a roof to be varied:	elop	tained residential units (Class C3), profloor level, green roof above second works.  Date of decision of the same location as the previous case (in the same location as the same location as the previous Case (in the same location as the same lo	ovision of bike and bin floor level, replacement on: 14/01/2013  06/01/2014  31/08/2014

Title: Mr First name: Shahab Surname: Ahmad  Person role: Applicant Declaration date: 11/09/2014 Declaration made  9. Declaration  I/we hereby apply for planning permission/consent as described in this form and the accompanying plans/drawings and additional information. I/we confirm that, to the best of my/our knowledge, any facts stated are true and accurate and any	l certify/The ap	oplicant certifies that on t st or leasehold interest wit	Certificate ntry Planning (Development Manag he day 21 days before the date of this h at least 7 years left to run) of any part olding ("agricultural holding" has the m	application nobody except of the land to which the app	nd) Order 2010 Certificate under myself/the applicant was the own polication relates, and that none of t	ner <i>(owner is a person with a</i> the land to which the application
9. Declaration  I/we hereby apply for planning permission/consent as described in this form and the accompanying plans/drawings and additional information. I/we confirm that, to the best of my/our knowledge, any facts stated are true and accurate and any					,	
9. Declaration  I/we hereby apply for planning permission/consent as described in this form and the accompanying plans/drawings and additional information. I/we confirm that, to the best of my/our knowledge, any facts stated are true and accurate and any opinions given are the genuine opinions of the person(s) giving them.    Date   11/09/2014	Person role:	Applicant	Declaration date:	11/09/2014	□ Declaration	on made
	I/we hereby ap additional info	oply for planning permiss ormation. I/we confirm th	at, to the best of my/our knowledge, a	1 3 31	3	Date 11/09/2014

003660949